U.S. Term Limits Amendment Pledge



I, Nicole Hasso, pledge that as a member of Congress I will cosponsor and vote for the U.S. Term Limits Amendment of three (3) House terms and two (2) Senate terms and no longer limit.

Nicole Hasso (Jul 23, 2021 16:18 CDT)	Jul 23, 2021	Mitchell Hasso (Jul 23, 2021 16:23 CDT)
(Candidate Signature, Date)		(Witnessed)
Nicole Hasso		Mitchell Hasso
(Candidate name printed)		(Witness name printed)

Mitchell Hasso

U.S. Term Limits/ 1250 Connecticut Ave NW, Suite 200/ Washington, D.C. 20036 Phone: 202-261-3532

US Term Limits Congress

Final Audit Report 2021-07-23

Created: 2021-07-23

By: Falicia Mandel (falicia.mandel@gmail.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA00yPU8IRws0sQZw8I-GYzWJpCF5r3NcP

"US Term Limits Congress" History

- Document created by Falicia Mandel (falicia.mandel@gmail.com) 2021-07-23 8:37:36 PM GMT- IP address: 69.251.27.110
- Document emailed to Nicole Hasso (nhasso2001@yahoo.com) for signature 2021-07-23 8:41:22 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Nicole Hasso (nhasso2001@yahoo.com)
- Document e-signed by Nicole Hasso (nhasso2001@yahoo.com)
 Signature Date: 2021-07-23 9:18:21 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 50.82.94.125
- Document emailed to Mitchell Hasso (kingtiger44@yahoo.com) for signature 2021-07-23 9:18:23 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Mitchell Hasso (kingtiger44@yahoo.com) 2021-07-23 9:20:44 PM GMT- IP address: 98.138.18.116
- Document e-signed by Mitchell Hasso (kingtiger44@yahoo.com)
 Signature Date: 2021-07-23 9:23:28 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 50.82.94.125
- Agreement completed. 2021-07-23 - 9:23:28 PM GMT